12.0mm (0.472 in)
16.7mm (0.657 in)
100.0mm
(3.937 in)
QolorFLEX® 5-in-1 LED TAPE
5050-24-RGBWWCW-60-5-20-1
Physical
Length 5m (16.404 ft)
Width 12mm (0.472 in)
Cutting Increment 100mm (3.937 in)
LED Spacing 16.7mm (0.657 in)
Backing Color White
Connector Type 200mm long (7.874 in)
flat cable on both ends,
stripped 10mm and tinned
Output
Color(s) RGB+WW+CW
Color Temperature 2500 K, 6500 K
Wavelength 622/522/468 nm
Beam Angle 120°
Brightness 400 lumens/m
Color Rendering Index
(CRI)
>80
Electrical
Operating Voltage 24VDC
Current 2500 mA/5m
Power Consumption 60 w/5m (3.66 w/ft)
Density 60 LEDs/m
LED Chip Size 5050
Product Information
Use Environment Indoor
Dimmable Fully Dimmable
Average Life 50,000 hours
Warranty Two years
IP Rating IP20
Compliance ETL
SPECIFICATIONS:
QolorFLEX 5050-24-RGBWWCW-60-5-20-1 is an
interior grade 5-in-1 24V RGBWWCW LED Tape
with high output brightness and the ability to create
a wide spectrum of colors when used with a DMX
color control system. All LEDs used in QolorFLEX
5-in-1 LED Tape are identical to create a more even
illumination. Each tape comes with wiring leads on
both ends and durable 3M adhesive backing. It is
available in full five meter reels and sample strips.
475 Barell Avenue, Carlstadt, NJ 07072 | Voice: 800-230-9497, 201-549-1160 | Fax: 201-549-1161 | sales@citytheatrical.com
Enlarged to show soldering pads:
(To Scale)